
Our coffee is supplied 
by Heart & Graft, a 
local roastery who's 

aim is to make 
speciality coffee 
readily accessible

Matcha Blend
Tumeric Blend
Supplied by

£2.95
£3.25

coffee and hot 
drinks

Coffee

If you have any dietary requirements or require any information on any of the 14 declarable food allergens, then please speak
to a member of our team before ordering. Please note that we store, handle and prepare a range of ingredients that contain 

food allergens and cannot guarantee that our dishes are allergen free due to the potential of cross-contamination. A 10% 
discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT. 

Americano
Latte
Flat White
Cappuccino
Espresso
Double Espresso
Mocha

£2.55
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.15
£2.65
£3.65

Non dairy options are readily available. ask our team 
for what milk alternatives we have today

Tea
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Moroccan Mint
Yunnan Green
Lemon & Ginger
'Builders' Tea
A simple brew, no faff

£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.25

hot chocolate and blends
House Blend
White Blend
Beetroot Blend

£2.95
£3.25
£3.25

by the pot


