## COFFEE AND HOT DRINKS



Our coffee is supplied by Heart & Graft, a local roastery who's aim is to make speciality coffee readily accessible



## **COFFEE**

## TEA BREW TEA CO

Americano	£2.55	English Breakfast	£2.45
Latte	£2.75	Earl Grey	£2.45
Flat White	£2.75	Moroccan Mint	£2.45
Cappuccino	£2.75	Yunnan Green	£2.45
Espresso	£2.15	Lemon & Ginger	£2.45
Double Espresso	£2.65	'Builders' Tea	£2.25
Mocha	£3.65	A simple brew, no faff	

## HOT CHOCOLATE AND BLENDS

House Blend	£2.95	Matcha Blend	£2.95
White Blend	£3.25	Tumeric Blend	£3.25
Beetroot Blend	£3.25	Supplied by <b>blendsmiths</b>	

Non dairy options are readily available, ask our team for what milk alternatives we have today

If you have any dietary requirements or require any information on any of the 14 declarable food allergens, then please speak to a member of our team before ordering. Please note that we store, handle and prepare a range of ingredients that contain food allergens and cannot guarantee that our dishes are allergen free due to the potential of cross-contamination. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT.